
2009 Kent Schools Ski Championship
Team Event Results

MINI - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

MINI - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 St Martins 51.55 87.82 139.37

MINI - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Kings B 51.68 50.62 102.30
2 Stowting B 52.56 52.15 104.71
3 Oak Lodge C 53.97 52.55 106.52
4 Gads Hill C 60.38 59.05 119.43

Hempstead C DNQ

B&G - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

B&G - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Eltham Coll A 43.65 43.23 86.88
2 Pickhurst A 51.82 49.65 101.47
3 Hempstead A 57.74 58.40 116.14
4 Meopham B 65.68 60.78 126.46

B&G - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Oak Lodge A 50.50 49.15 99.65
2 Gads Hill B 52.10 48.19 100.29
3 St Davids A 52.15 50.41 102.56
4 Hempstead B 52.75 49.84 102.59
5 Stowting A 55.60 52.24 107.84
6 Bredgar 55.90 54.99 110.89
7 St Davids B 57.67 54.79 112.46
8 Barham B 58.60 55.22 113.82
9 Oak Lodge B 58.93 56.58 115.51

10 Meopham A 59.89 57.82 117.71
11 Barham A 66.78 66.97 133.75
12 St Andrews A 87.16 89.51 176.67

Pickhurst B DNQ



MID - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Bromley High A 54.15 52.10 106.25

MID - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Folkestone Acad A 36.67 35.59 72.26
2 Ravens Wood A 41.13 40.92 82.05
3 Skinners A 47.42 46.15 93.57
4 Langley Pk Boys B 48.46 46.41 94.87
5 Chaucer B 52.97 49.77 102.74
6 Ravens Wood B 54.79 51.79 106.58
7 Eltham Coll B 48.08 59.12 107.20

Hayes B DNQ
St Anselms DNQ
Judd DNQ
Yardley Court DNQ
Beths Gram DNQ

MID - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Gads Hill A 45.22 45.82 91.04
2 Kings A 53.76 52.15 105.91
3 Folkestone Acad B 54.11 53.29 107.40

SEN - Female
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Hayes A 35.69 35.52 71.21
2 Simon Langton 40.28 38.84 79.12

Rochester Gram DNQ

SEN - Male
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 SJWMS 31.76 31.39 63.15
2 Chaucer A 32.55 32.20 64.75
3 Eltham Coll C 38.07 36.99 75.06
4 Hayes C 50.38 43.87 94.25

Skinners B 51.08 DNQ
Borden DNQ
Sackville 37.86 DNQ
Coopers Tech DNQ
Langley Pk Boys A DNQ

SEN - Mixed
Pos School 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Willmington Gram 35.02 34.21 69.23
2 Barton Court A 35.58 34.96 70.54
3 Chis & Sid 43.90 41.62 85.52
4 Barton Court B 63.17 59.28 122.45

Overall Primary - Female
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total



Overall Primary - Male
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Eltham Coll A B&G 43.65 43.23 86.88
2 Pickhurst A B&G 51.82 49.65 101.47
3 Hempstead A B&G 57.74 58.40 116.14
4 Meopham B B&G 65.68 60.78 126.46
5 St Martins MINI 51.55 87.82 139.37

Overall Primary - Mixed
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Oak Lodge A B&G 50.50 49.15 99.65
2 Gads Hill B B&G 52.10 48.19 100.29
3 Kings B MINI 51.68 50.62 102.30
4 St Davids A B&G 52.15 50.41 102.56
5 Hempstead B B&G 52.75 49.84 102.59
6 Stowting B MINI 52.56 52.15 104.71
7 Oak Lodge C MINI 53.97 52.55 106.52
8 Stowting A B&G 55.60 52.24 107.84
9 Bredgar B&G 55.90 54.99 110.89

10 St Davids B B&G 57.67 54.79 112.46
11 Barham B B&G 58.60 55.22 113.82
12 Oak Lodge B B&G 58.93 56.58 115.51
13 Meopham A B&G 59.89 57.82 117.71
14 Gads Hill C MINI 60.38 59.05 119.43
15 Barham A B&G 66.78 66.97 133.75
16 St Andrews A B&G 87.16 89.51 176.67

Hempstead C MINI DNQ
Pickhurst B B&G DNQ

Overall Secondary - Female
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Hayes A SEN 35.69 35.52 71.21
2 Simon Langton SEN 40.28 38.84 79.12
3 Bromley High A MID 54.15 52.10 106.25

Rochester Gram SEN DNQ



Overall Secondary - Male
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 SJWMS SEN 31.76 31.39 63.15
2 Chaucer A SEN 32.55 32.20 64.75
3 Folkestone Acad A MID 36.67 35.59 72.26
4 Eltham Coll C SEN 38.07 36.99 75.06
5 Ravens Wood A MID 41.13 40.92 82.05
6 Skinners A MID 47.42 46.15 93.57
7 Hayes C SEN 50.38 43.87 94.25
8 Langley Pk Boys B MID 48.46 46.41 94.87
9 Chaucer B MID 52.97 49.77 102.74

10 Ravens Wood B MID 54.79 51.79 106.58
11 Eltham Coll B MID 48.08 59.12 107.20

Hayes B MID DNQ
Skinners B SEN 51.08 DNQ
Borden SEN DNQ
Sackville SEN 37.86 DNQ
St Anselms MID DNQ
Judd MID DNQ
Coopers Tech SEN DNQ
Yardley Court MID DNQ
Beths Gram MID DNQ
Langley Pk Boys A SEN DNQ

Overall Secondary - Mixed
Pos School Cat 1st Run 2nd Run Total

1 Willmington Gram SEN 35.02 34.21 69.23
2 Barton Court A SEN 35.58 34.96 70.54
3 Chis & Sid SEN 43.90 41.62 85.52
4 Gads Hill A MID 45.22 45.82 91.04
5 Kings A MID 53.76 52.15 105.91
6 Folkestone Acad B MID 54.11 53.29 107.40
7 Barton Court B SEN 63.17 59.28 122.45


